Participants in the Newtok Planning Group

Newtok Village

- Newtok Village Council
- Newtok Native Corporation

State of Alaska

- Alaska Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development
 - Division of Community and Regional Affairs group coordinator
- Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation
 - Village Safe Water Program
- Alaska Department of Military and Veterans Affairs
 - Division of Homeland Security and Emergency Management
- Alaska Department of Education and Early Development
- Alaska Department of Labor and Workforce Development
- Alaska Department of Transportation and Public Facilities
- Alaska Energy Authority
- Alaska Governor's Office
- Alaska Housing Finance Corporation
- Alaska Legislative Representatives:
 - Senator Lyman Hoffman's Office
 - Representative Zach Fansler's Office

Federal

- Alaska Congressional Delegation
 - Senator Lisa Murkowski's Office
 - Senator Dan Sullivan's Office
 - Representative Don Young's Office
- Denali Commission
- U.S. Department of Agriculture
 - Natural Resources Conservation Service
 - Rural Development
- U.S. Department of Commerce:
 - Economic Development Administration
 - National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
- U.S. Department of Defense
 - Army Corps of Engineers
 - Innovative Readiness Training Program
- U.S. Department of Energy
- U.S. Department of Homeland Security
 - Federal Emergency Management Agency
- U.S Department of Housing and Urban Development
- U.S. Department of the Interior
 - Bureau of Indian Affairs
 - Fish and Wildlife Service
- U.S Department of Transportation
 - Federal Aviation Administration
- U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

Regional, Nonprofit and Post-Secondary Educational Organizations

- Association of Village Council Presidents, Regional Housing Authority
- Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium
- Cold Climate Housing Research Center
- Harvard Law School
- Lower Kuskokwim School District
- Rural Alaska Community Assistance Corporation
- Yukon-Kuskokwim Health Corporation